
JR.A SPEED

NM - NON MEMBER / NQ - NOT QUALIFIED                                                                                   
(MUST SHOW MINIMUM OF 5 SHOWS - 50% rounded down)
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9 OF 11 SHOWS COUNT (75%). 

2 WORST / MISSED 

DEDUCTED

** Both age groups compete in same Jr.A class, but awarded year-end by age 

group**

(10) (11) (11) (11) (11) (11) (11) (17) (11) (16) (10) TOTAL

Abby VanDamme Ozzie 4 4 4 6 7 5 4 NT 5 NT 5 44 0 44

Sarah Buchanan Promise To Be Devine 2 2 2 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 41 4 37

Tessa Ropp Tenacious Tabu 0 NQ

Kira Belanger Roper 7 5 8 7 10 9 8 9 9 9 81 5 76

Spencer Robson Sticky 10 9 9 8 9 8 8 61 0 61

Anna Mathers Trigger 8 8 10 10 10 46 0 46

Lauren Rivest Hashtag Salty Not Sweet 3 6 8 6 6 6 35 0 35

Jessica LaHay-Welch DDD Lil Mischevious 2 10 8 10 3 33 0 33

Shae Rich A Devine Princess Anne 6 3 6 3 5 23 0 23

Morgan Davis LSC Beautye Silverado NT 1 0 0 2 3 1 1 2 4 8 22 0 22

Ryelynn Proctor DDD Lil Miss Behavin 5 7 NQ

Jessica LaHay-Welch Shortgo 10 1 10 NQ

Julia Drury Luc 8 NQ

McKenzie Gernaey Tuxedo 3 5 1 6 NQ

Marissa Moffatt Rayne River 7 10 10 NQ

Callie Harron Tinsel Doll 0 1 NQ

Melanie Moossdorff Chasin Jay 0 NQ

Rachel Wright Juice 4 NQ

Madison Cook Cage 1 NM

Alexis Stevanka Quaker 7 NM

Deanna Packet Clancy 6 9 NM

Jayden Smith Captain Jack Sparrow 2 NM

Leighton Ennett Autumn Breeze 0 NM

Peyton Needham Archie 0 NM

Aydra Scott Gunner 7 NM

Mykala MacDonald Sweet Maple Sugar 3 NM

Jacquie MacDonald Whiskey NT NM

Genevive Core Yoshi DQ NM

Alexis Smith Hollywood Tonka Bar 7 NM

Savannah Jacobs Tequila 0 NM

Ruby Gray Sunday NT NM

Clara Little Montgomery 0 NM

Faith Carew Honey 0 NM

Kyla Jackson Wally 0 NM

Maddie Cooper Save The Sweet Talkin 0 NM

Lillian Marks Lillys Girl Maddie 0 NM

Shawna Williams Paint Me Proud 2 NM

Carissa Selmes 3 NM

Leah Ingham Poncho 6 NM

Quinn Shaw Code Red 7 NM

Anne Marie Devereaux Rowe 0 NM

Annabelle Keys Cowboy Xpress 5 NM

Paige Ryan Ginger 7 NM

Taylor Harris Cash 2 NM

Taylor Harris Ahundredk 3 NM

Taylor Harris DDD Lil Ms Behavin 3 7 NM

Abby Lichty DDD Lil Mischevious 4 NM

Aly Williams Chico 2 NM

Aniyla Bird Champ 1 0 NM

Aaliyah Nutma Indy 1 0 NM

Kelsey Boersma Gambler 9 9 NM

Jada DeBoer Missy 5 0 NM

Chloe McCallum LL Docs Rugged Rebel 9 NM

YEAR-END TOTALBarrels 13 & Under

Barrels 14-18
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9 OF 11 SHOWS COUNT (75%). 

2 WORST / MISSED 

DEDUCTED

(9) (10) (11) (10) (11) (12) (10) (18) (11) (15) (8) TOTAL

Kira Belanger Roper 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 NT 8 10 85 0 85

Sarah Buchanan Promise To Be Devine 7 4 9 5 8 5 7 3 6 3 6 63 6 57

Spencer Robson Sticky 9 5 0 10 4 10 9 47 0 47

Lauren Rivest Hashtag Salty Not Sweet 6 9 4 7 8 7 41 0 41

Morgan Davis LSC Beautye Silverado NT 3 2 1 3 3 2 4 4 8 7 37 0 37

Abby VanDamme Ozzie 5 NT 4 6 9 NT NT 0 5 4 NT 33 0 33

Jessica LaHay-Welch DDD Lil Mischevious 6 6 7 9 0 28 0 28

McKenzie Gernaey Tuxedo 6 8 NT 6 5 25 0 25

Shae Rich A Devine Princess Anne 2 6 NT 4 5 17 0 17

Ryelynn Proctor DDD Lil Ms Behavin 4 8 NQ

Anna Mathers Trigger 3 7 9 5 NQ

YEAR-END TOTALPolebending



Jessica LaHay-Welch Shortgo 7 6 8 NQ

Marissa Moffatt Rayne River 8 7 8 NQ

Tessa Ropp Tenacious Tabu 2 NQ

Melanie Moossdorff Chasin Jay 2 NQ

Callie Harron Tinsel Doll 1 NT NQ

Alyson Williams Chico 2 NQ

Rachel Wright Juice 0 NQ

Madison Cook Cage NT NM

Alexis Stevanka Quaker 5 NM

Jayden Smith Captain Jack Sparrow 1 NM

Leighton Ennett Autumn Breeze 0 NM

Peyton Needham Archie NT NM

Mykala MacDonald Sweet Maple Sugar NT NM

Jacquie MacDonald Whiskey NT NM

Genevive Core Yoshi DQ NM

Alexis Smith Hollywood Tonka Bar NT NM

Savannah Jacobs Tequila 3 NM

Maddie Cooper Save The Sweet Talkin NT NM

Clara Little Montgomery NT NM

Carissa Selmes NT NM

Leah Ingham Poncho NT NM

Evelyn Farr Smoky The Bartender 0 NM

Kyla Jackson Wally 1 NM

Lillian Marks Lillys Girl Maddie 2 NM

Shawna Williams Paint Me Proud 6 NM

Lexy Moore Sky 8 NM

Faith Carew Honey 10 NM

Quinn Shaw Code Red 9 NM

Paige Ryan Ginger 9 NM

Taylor Harris Cash 5 NM

Taylor Harris Ahundredk NT NM

Annabelle Keys Cowboy Xpress 3 NM

Taylor Harris DDD Lil Ms Behavin 2 4 NM

Abby Lichty DDD Lil Mischevious 7 NM

Kelsey Boersma Gambler 5 7 NM

Aaliyah Nutma Indy 3 0 NM

Aniyla Bird Champ 3 0 NM

Jada DeBoer Missy NT 2 NM
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6 OF 8 SHOWS COUNT (75%). 

2 WORST / MISSED 

DEDUCTED

MUST SHOW MINIMUM OF 4 SHOWS TO QUALIFY

(5) (4) (6) (5) (5) (6) (9) (6) TOTAL

Morgan Davis LSC Beautye Silverado NT 4 NT 3 3 5 8 6 29 0 29

Abby VanDamme Ozzie 5 NT NT 4 NT NT 9 4 22 0 22

Sarah Buchanan Promise To Be Devine 4 NT NT NT 5 NT NT 5 14 0 14

McKenzie Gernaey Tuxedo 5 5 NT 3 13 0 13

Shae Rich A Devine Princess Anne NT NT NT NT 4 4 0 4

Morgan Davis Mega Devine 6 NQ

Callie Harron Tinsel Doll NT NT NQ

Tessa Ropp Tenacious Tabu 4 NQ

Alyson Williams Chico 7 2 NQ

Anna Mathers Trigger NT NQ

Leighton Ennett Autumn Breeze 6 NM

Aniyla Bird Champ NT NM

Alexis Stevanka Quaker NT NM

Jayden Smith Captain Jack Sparrow NG NM

Jacquie MacDonald Whiskey NT NM

Genevive Core Yoshi DQ NM

Taylor Harris DDD Lil Ms Behavin 6 NM

YEAR-END TOTALFlag
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9 OF 11 SHOWS COUNT (75%). 

2 WORST / MISSED 

DEDUCTED

(8) (5) (6) (8) (7) (8) (6) (12) (8) (9) (7) TOTAL

Kira Belanger Roper 8 4 5 7 7 8 NT 9 8 9 65 0 65

Sarah Buchanan Promise To Be Devine 7 5 6 8 NT 7 5 10 7 7 6 68 5 63

Morgan Davis LSC Beautye Silverado NT NT 2 3 3 4 3 0 5 8 7 35 0 35

Abby VanDamme Ozzie 6 NT NT NT 5 5 4 3 NT 5 5 33 0 33

Lauren Rivest Hashtag Salty Not Sweet NT 6 6 6 6 24 0 24

Shae Rich A Devine Princess Anne 4 3 3 6 4 20 0 20

Anna Mathers Trigger 5 NQ

Callie Harron Tinsel Doll 2 3 NQ

McKenzie Gernaey Tuxedo 4 NT NT NT NQ

Tessa Ropp Tenacious Tabu 2 NQ

Ryelynn Proctor DDD Lil Ms Behavin NT NQ

Rachel Wright Juice 4 NQ

Alyson Williams Chico 5 NQ

Savannah Jacobs Tequila 3 NM

Alexis Stevanka Quaker 6 NM

Aniyla Bird Champ 4 NM

Jayden Smith Captain Jack Sparrow 3 NM

YEAR-END TOTALKeyhole



Leighton Ennett Autumn Breeze NT NM

Mykala MacDonald Sweet Maple Sugar 4 NM

Jacquie MacDonald Whiskey NT NM

Genevive Core Yoshi DQ NM

Madison Cook Cage 4 NM

Alexis Smith Hollywood Tonka Bar NT NM

Faith Carew Honey 0 NM

Kyla Jackson Wally 1 NM

Clara Little Montgomery 2 NM

Maddie Cooper Save The Sweet Talkin 5 NM

Lillian Marks Lillys Girl Maddie 6 NM

Carissa Selmes Paint Me Proud 7 NM

Quinn Shaw Code Red 8 NM

Paige Ryan Ginger NT NM

Taylor Harris DDD Lil Ms Behavin NT NM

Aniyla Bird Champ 4 NM

JR.A PERFORMANCE
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9 OF 11 SHOWS COUNT (75%). 

2 WORST / MISSED 

DEDUCTED

(7) (7) (3) (3) (13) (12) (10) (9) (10) (5) (4) TOTAL

Hailey Miller Thats My Harley Girl 7 7 2 2 5 3 7 8 5 1 4 51 3 48

Peyton Pelchat Ima Miller Kinda Guy 4 1 3 1 0 0 9 7 6 4 2 37 0 37

Jocelyn Dayman Told You I Was Special 3 6 0 8 6 9 29 0 29

Ava Beecroft She Be Slammin 1 3 7 9 5 3 28 0 28

Addison Young Sand In My Pants 2 2 1 4 10 8 27 0 27

Hannah Ellis Securitee Investment 6 4 6 0 7 23 0 23

Lily Penner *Never Ever/Freckles Runnin Olena 1 5 4 5 1 2 18 0 18

Emma Kloosterman Hey Ima Sensation Anyway 10 2 NQ

Addison Kungl Shez The Sweetest 8 10 6 3 NQ

Sophie Clark DDD Netflix N Chill 9 NQ

Ava Beecroft Strutin Justa Little 5 3 NQ

Sophie Clark Mix Me A Double 6 NQ

Sophie Clark Thats Howie Do It 8 NQ

Caitlyn DeRoux Securely Invited 9 NQ

Madison Cook Cage 3 NM

Olivia Butzer All About The Shine 2 DQ NM

Savannah Jacobs Tequila 1 NM

Lillian Marks Lillys Girl Maddie DQ NM

Clara Little Montgomery DQ NM

Evelyn Farr Smoky The Bartender DQ NM

Madison Farr Ginger DQ NM

Maddie Cooper Save The Sweet Talkin 5 NM

Natalie Woods Moxie 3 NM

Taylor Harris Peps Runnin Grey 0 NM

Taylor Harris DDD Netflix N Chill 7 4 10 NM

Macy Tremeer A Decision Maker 2 5 NM

Brianne Dixon Hot Roll 3 1 2 4 NM

*** POINTS LISTED IN GREEN ARE NOT ELIGIBLE AS THE EXHIBITOR DID NOT HOLD A CURRENT MEMBERSHIP AT TIME OF POINTS GRANTED***

*Horse has been substituted see rule 4.2(b)

YEAR-END TOTALShowmanship
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9 OF 11 SHOWS COUNT (75%). 

2 WORST / MISSED 

DEDUCTED

(2) (3) (2) (2) (2) (3) (2) (5) (1) (4) (3) TOTAL

Peyton Pelchat Ima Miller Kinda Guy 1 2 2 1 2 1 5 1 1 1 17 1 16

Ava Beecroft Strutin Justa Little 2 1 1 2 2 3 11 0 11

Melanie Moossdorff Mackeys Touch O Luck 3 NQ

Emma Kloosterman Hey Ima Sensation Anyway 1 NQ

Aislinn Clark Told You I Was Special 2 NM

Erin Foster Lights N Sirens 4 3 NM

Olivia Butzer All About The Shine 3 2 NM

lily Greydanus Indie Looking Good 2 NM

Maddie Cooper Save The Sweet Talkin 1 NM

Quinn Shaw Oaks Magic 2 NM

Shawna Williams Paint Me Proud 3 NM

Kyla Jackson Wally 4 NM

Paige Miller Thats My Harley Girl 1 NM

YEAR-END TOTALJr.A English Pleasure
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9 OF 11 SHOWS COUNT (75%). 

2 WORST / MISSED 

DEDUCTED

(8) (6) (2) (2) (10) (10) (8) (5) (9) (2) (2) TOTAL

Addison Young Sand In My Pants 3 6 10 9 8 7 43 0 43

Lily Penner *Never Ever/Freckles Runnin Olena 4 5 2 8 6 9 34 0 34

Hunter Hollock On Hocus Terms 6 4 1 2 6 5 3 27 0 27

Jocelyn Dayman Told You I Was Special 7 2 1 10 7 3 23 0 23

Hannah Ellis Securitee Investment 5 DQ 3 DQ 8 16 0 16

Jessica LaHay-Welch Peps Runnin Grey 8 NQ

Melanie Moossdorff Mackeys Touch O Luck 3 NQ

Sophie Clark Haides Red Duster 4 7 4 4 NQ

YEAR-END TOTALHorsemanship



Ava Beecroft She Be Slammin 2 1 8 DQ NQ

Aubrey Beuerman Wazz Ata Shock 2 2 NQ

Emma Kloosterman Hey Ima Sensation Anyway DQ NQ

Wyatt Hollock OnlyHotTillMidnight DQ NQ

Caitlyn DeRoux Securely Invited 5 NQ

Jaymie Frey Smart Quintana 1 NQ

Rachel Wright Juice 4 NQ

Savannah Jacobs Tequila DQ NM

Leighton Ennett Autumn Breeze 2 NM

Olivia Butzer All About The Shine DQ 1 NM

Erin Foster Lights N Sirens 2 NM

Madison Cook Cage DQ NM

Clara Little Montgomery 1 NM

Maddie Cooper Save The Sweet Talkin 2 NM

Macy Tremeer A Decision Maker 5 NM

Brianne Dixon Hot Roll 9 6 5 5 NM

Taylor Harris DDD Netflix N Chill 7 DQ 3 6 NM

*** POINTS LISTED IN GREEN ARE NOT ELIGIBLE AS THE EXHIBITOR DID NOT HOLD A CURRENT MEMBERSHIP AT TIME OF POINTS GRANTED***

*Horse has been substituted see rule 4.2(b)

Clin
to

n

Clin
to

n

Brig
den

Brig
den

Clin
to

n

Clin
to

n

M
elb

ourn
e

Se
af

orth

Fo
re

st

St
ra

tfo
rd

Brig
den

Brig
den

9 OF 11 SHOWS COUNT (75%). 

2 WORST / MISSED 

DEDUCTED

** Both age groups compete in same Jr.A class, but awarded year-end by age 

group**

(8) (6) (3) (3) (9) (9) (12) (12) (10) (3) (3) TOTAL

Hannah Ellis Securitee Investment 6 6 8 8 10 38 0 38
Peyton Pelchat Ima Miller Kinda Guy 4 1 1 1 3 7 9 3 3 2 34 1 33
Lily Penner *Never Ever/Freckles Runnin Olena 2 3 7 2 5 6 25 0 25
Jocelyn Dayman Told You I Was Special 5 4 1 5 1 7 18 0 18

Aubrey Beuerman Wazz Ata Shock 7 0 NQ

Addison Young Sand In My Pants 8 5 9 4 8 8 42 0 42

Hunter Hollock On Hocus Terms 3 2 2 2 2 6 10 27 0 27

Morgan Davis LSC Beautye Silverado 9 7 5 NQ

Ava Beecroft She Be Slammin 3 3 5 9 NQ

Sophie Clark Haides Red Duster 3 1 3 4 NQ

Wyatt Hollock OnlyHotTillMidnight 1 NQ

Jaymie Frey Smart Quintana 10 NQ

Rachel Wright Juice 1 NQ

Caitlyn DeRoux Securely Invited 6 NQ

Annabelle Keys Cowboy Xpress 0 NM

Olivia Butzer All About The Shine 2 1 NM

Leighton Ennett Autumn Breeze 1 NM

Erin Foster Lights N Sirens 3 NM

Ruby Gray Sunday 8 NM

Carissa Selmes Paint Me Proud 5 NM

Lillian Marks Lillys Girl Maddie 4 NM

Kyla Jackson Wally 3 NM

Quinn Shaw Oaks Magic 2 NM

Maddie Cooper Save The Sweet Talkin 0 NM

Clara Little Mongomery 0 NM

Madison Cook Cage 2 NM

Savannah Jacobs Tequila 1 NM

Macy Tremeer A Decision Maker 4 NM

Brianne Dixon Hot Roll 6 7 6 9 NM

Taylor Harris DDD Netflix N Chill 4 2 NM

*** POINTS LISTED IN GREEN ARE NOT ELIGIBLE AS THE EXHIBITOR DID NOT HOLD A CURRENT MEMBERSHIP AT TIME OF POINTS GRANTED***

*Horse has been substituted see rule 4.2(b)

YEAR-END TOTAL

Western Pleasure 14-18

Western Pleasure 13 & Under
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(0) (0) (0) (0) (1) (1) (3) (5) (4) (1) (0) TOTAL

Morgan Frey Smart Quintana 3 5 2 NQ

Taylah Legomski Shez The Sweetest 4 1 NQ

Ava Wilder Securitee Investment 1 3 NM

Zadara King Maddie 3 NM

Evelyn Farr Smoky The Bartender 2 NM

Madison Farr Ginger DQ NM

Savannah Jocobs Tequila 1 NM

Kendall Kurtz Hot Roll 4 NM

Kendall Kurtz Nu Freckle 1 1 2 NM

Walk/Jog on a Horse 12 & Under


